
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

61 
13 
93 
60 

111 
99 

5 
64 
19 
30 
25 

Name 

Alberto TORCHIO 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Francesco REALE 
Arnaldo GHIONI 
William BENEDET 
Rossano MONTANARI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 

Best Tm 

1:10.562 
1:12.052 
1:12.852 
1:13.032 
1:13.426 
1:14.202 
1:15.038 
1:15.622 
1:16.172 
1:16.175 
1:16.246 

Diff 

1.490 
2.290 
2.470 
2.864 
3.640 
4.476 
5.060 
5.610 
5.613 
5.684 

Gap 

1.490 
0.800 
0.180 
0.394 
0.776 
0.836 
0.584 
0.550 
0.003 
0.071 

Laps 

12 
10 
12 
12 
14 
10 
13 
14 

4 
12 

9 

S1 Tm 

29.956 

39.864 

31.401 

31.449 

32.757 

31.536 

31.524 

31.694 

32.109 

31.620 

31.858 

S2 Tm 

17.561 

20.403 

18.647 

18.186 

18.869 

18.880 

18.421 

18.705 

18.731 

18.427 

18.427 

S3 Tm 

23.506 

25.143 

26.094 

28.385 

25.232 

25.321 

25.255 

25.761 

25.369 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 24/03/2019 18.00.25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 

Prove Libere 

6° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:25 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

24/03/2019 17:40 


